
TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.5

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 12 Anna Hawthorne U13W Giffnock North AAC 15.25

2 DNS 72 Eilidh Govan U15W Hamilton & District AAC

3 1 105 Anna Kelly U13W Springburn Harriers 14.17

4 6 157 Sarah Fadeyibi U13W Hamilton & District AAC 16.25

5 7 158 Helena Fadeyibi U13W Hamilton & District AAC 16.31

6 2 160 Mairi Nicholson U13W Kilbarchan AAC 14.77

7 3 78 India Wood U13W Hamilton & District AAC 15.13

8 5 63 Alix Burns U13W Hamilton & District AAC 15.72

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +2.6

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 5 64 Emma Kearney U15W Hamilton & District AAC 15.00

2 7 65 Terry Kearney U13M Hamilton & District AAC 15.89

3 2 91 Timilehin Michelle Adakomola 
U13W Giffnock North AAC 14.42

4 8 176 Holly Simpson U13W Giffnock North AAC 16.15

5 6 113 Emily  Allison U13W Cumbernauld AAC 15.22

6 3 48 Jessica  Young U13W Cumbernauld AAC 14.47

7 1 99 Ava  Clark U13W Cumbernauld AAC 14.15

8 4 109 Lewis Carroll U15M Hamilton & District AAC 14.62

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 1

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 2



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +1.9

Lane Place No. Club Time

1

2 3 61 Genevieve Nordmann U15W Giffnock North AAC 14.50

3 5 7 Abbie Dick U13W Hamilton & District AAC 15.26

4 6 170 Chelsea Maclean U17W Giffnock North AAC 15.35

5 7 30 Gemma Welsh Sen W Springburn Harriers 16.30

6 2 118 Maisie Ling U15W Giffnock North AAC 14.40

7 1 165 Casey Carr U15W Giffnock North AAC 13.49

8 4 67 Alyx McGrillen U13W Hamilton & District AAC 15.25

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.8

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 8 68 Sophie Shearer U13W Hamilton & District AAC 15.97

2 7 131 Josie Anderson U13W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.63

3 1 179 Dima Graham U15M Gala Harriers 12.95

4 6 71 Rachel Watson U15W Law & District AAC 14.49

5 3 4 Hannah Maison U15W Springburn Harriers 14.11

6 2 126 Kate Seenan U15W Giffnock North AAC 13.89

7 5 97 Lauren Kane U15W Hamilton & District AAC 14.22

8 4 120 Jack Burns U13M Whitemoss Amateur AC 14.22

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 3

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 4



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.8

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 8 88 Millie Newall U15W Springburn Harriers 14.61

2 3 90 Helen Gbemisola Adakomola 
U15W Giffnock North AAC 13.55

3 1 84 Tiana Greenshields U15W Hamilton & District AAC 13.18

4 5 161 Millie Baker U15W Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.10

5 2 36 Lauren McNair U15W Law & District AAC 13.52

6 6 33 Hannah Kulke U17W Hamilton & District AAC 14.16

7 4 103 Emily Williams U15W Giffnock North AAC 13.63

8 7 22 Annabelle Nordmann U15W Giffnock North AAC 14.52

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +2.5

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 6 70 Susannah Kay U15W Law & District AAC 14.34

2 8 116 Blaire Duncan U13W Giffnock North AAC 14.58

3 3 44 Orla Brown U15W Hamilton & District AAC 14.01

4 2 107 Zoe Loughrey U15W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 13.54

5 5 153 Mackenzie McHolm U13W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 14.30

6 1 76 Jak Weir U15M Law & District AAC 13.40

7 7 166 Katie Orr U15W Giffnock North AAC 14.41

8 4 101 Hannah Todd U17W Law & District AAC 14.27

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 5

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 6



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.6

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 1 79 Dylan Gee U15M North Ayrshire AC 12.28

2 5 123 Giulia Conato Sen W Stirling University AC 13.32

3 6 106 Emily Watson U17W Giffnock North AAC 13.46

4 7 42 Jade Gray U17W Law & District AAC 13.55

5 2 127 Jessie Caig U15W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 13.00

6 3 38 Courtney Barbour U15W Annan & District AC 13.19

7 4 24 Kaitlyn Clark U15W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 13.19

8 8 135 Megan Mitchell U15W Strathearn Harriers 13.66

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.6

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 DNS 159 Graeme Breslin V55 M Corstorphine AAC

2 6 58 Rosie Watson U17M Law & District AAC 13.44

3 3 141 Hannah  McDermott U15W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 13.00

4 2 14 Chloe Hill U15W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.70

5 7 28 Zuzanna Szafranska Sen W Kilbarchan AAC 13.90

6 4 62 Eva Burns U17W Hamilton & District AAC 13.18

7 5 83 Laura Watson U15W Law & District AAC 13.33

8 1 23 Emma Clark U13W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.53

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 7

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 8



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.2

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 6 134 Emily Roooney U20W Cumbernauld AAC 13.72

2 1 3 Conal Farquhar U17M Kilbarchan AAC 11.87

3 3 102 William Bailey U17M Motherwell AC 12.71

4 7 121 Lucia McKenna U13W Motherwell AC 13.83

5 2 5 Sophie Evans U17W Law & District AAC 12.69

6 DNS 145 Dakota  Sattar U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

7 4 32 Callum Ballantyne Sen M Red Star AC 12.82

8 5 181 Mhia Mouat Sen W Aberdeen AAC 12.91

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.8

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 6 15 Poppy Ballantyne U13W Giffnock North AAC 13.68

2 2 150 Grace Young U15W Cumbernauld AAC 12.59

3 DNS 206 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC

4 1 37 Logan Mitchell U17M Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 12.36

5 5 39 Hazel Shanley Sen W Livingston & District AAC 12.98

6 DNS 132 Dani Mauchlen U20W Pitreavie AAC

7 3 178 Tehillah Ikechukwu Okonkwo. 
U15W Law & District AAC 12.59

8 4 75 Cara-Jay Murdoch Sen W Law & District AAC 12.79

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 9

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 10



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +2.9

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 2 146 Emma Pedrana Sen W Pitreavie AAC 12.23

2 6 162 Lorne Kerr Sen W Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 12.63

3 DNS 104 Scott Archer Sen M N/A

4 3 2 Freya Cowan U20W Giffnock North AAC 12.28

5 1 115 Owen Murphy U15M Law & District AAC 12.03

6 4 138 Sophie Haldane Sen W Giffnock North AAC 12.35

7 7 130 Leo Chalamanda U15M Strathearn Harriers 12.66

8 5 167 Charlie Farndon U17M Strathearn Harriers 12.55

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.6

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 77 Ryan Curran U17M Nairn Area A A C 12.09

2 5 55 Thomas Brennan U15M North Uist AAC 12.15

3 3 114 Lois Garland U20M Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.07

4 6 50 Jamie O'Connor U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 12.15

5 2 95 Cameron Martin U17M Law & District AAC 11.92

6 7 34 Eilidh De Klerk Sen W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12.51

7 DNS 10 Jenna Wrisberg Sen W Giffnock North AAC

8 1 145 Dakota  Sattar U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 11.83

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 11

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 12

W



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.6

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 6 203 Kathryn Christie  Sen W Edinburgh AC 12.07

2 1 17 Daniel Martin U17M Giffnock North AAC 11.57

3 7 180 Christopher McMahon U15M Inverclyde AC 12.54

4 4 57 Ross Paterson Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 11.97

5 5 46 Finlay Brogan U17M Edinburgh AC 12.02

6 3 13 Sarah Malone Sen W Edinburgh AC 11.96

7 DNS 86 Andrea Goodman Sen W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

8 2 172 Gavin Wilson U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 11.68

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.2

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 151 Tristan Bernardo Freulon Sen M Glasgow University AC 11.79

2 DNS 81 Chloe Lambert Sen W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

3 1 108 Cameron Forbes U20M Edinburgh AC 11.53

4 DNS 129 Omar Bajo U15M Edinburgh AC

5 2 143 Callum Black U17M Whitemoss Amateur AC 11.69

6 3 144 Tathagata Majumdar U17M Giffnock North AAC 11.70

7 6 202 Stacey Downie Sen W Edinburgh AC 12.58

8 5 56 Paul Easdale Sen M Shettleston Harriers 12.18

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 13

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 14



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +2.4

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 2 197 Mateo Hughes U17M Edinburgh AC 11.39

2 DNS 8 Billy Russell Sen M Kilbarchan AAC

3 5 11 Ross Duffin U15M Law & District AAC 11.70

4 4 9 Ally Mitchell U20M Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 11.49

5 3 66 Drew Yeoman Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 11.43

6 7 47 Rory Brogan U15M Edinburgh AC 11.84

7 1 128 Cole Queen U17M Glasgow School of Sport 11.29

8 6 31 Andrew Baldwin Sen M Aberdeen AAC 11.79

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +4.1

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 171 David Wilson Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 11.20

2 2 156 Euan Cunningham U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.07

3 5 110 Callum Letham Sen M Stirling University AC 11.22

4 6 125 Bailey Gallagher U17M Airdrie Harriers 11.30

5 1 53 Ben McGuire Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 10.93

6 3 21 Jason Wu Sen M Giffnock North AAC 11.09

7 7 186 Matthew Flynn Sen M Shettleston Harriers 11.74

8 DNS 133 Ewan McArthur Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 15

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 16



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.5

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 5 29 Rory Voss U17M Pitreavie AAC 10.99

2 3 204 Sol  Stewart U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 10.92

3 2 25 Jamie Stevenson Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 10.79

4 6 117 Calum McWilliam Sen M Giffnock North AAC 11.09

5 1 18 Ethan Pottie Sen M Glasgow University AC 10.72

6 4 54 Stephen Johnston U20M Kilbarchan AAC 10.99

7 8 74 Robbie Shaw Sen M Aberdeen AAC 11.52

8 7 85 Euan Urquhart Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 11.42

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 1

Event number T +3.0

Lane Place No. Club Time

1

2 DNS 168 Allan Hamilton Sen M Edinburgh AC

3 2 98 Stephen Dunlop Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 10.65

4 3 26 Alec Thomas Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 10.83

5 1 111 Krishawn Aiken Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 10.59

6 DNS 82 Greg Kelly Sen M East Kilbride AC

7 4 41 Kade Thomas Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 10.86

8 5 43 Dean Patterson U17M Larkhall YMCA Harriers 10.91

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 17

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 18



TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 5 149 Molly O'Donnell U17W Hamilton & District AAC 50.21

2 7 170 Chelsea Maclean U17W Giffnock North AAC 56.49

3 2 107 Zoe Loughrey U15W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 47.40

4 4 45 Mia Forrest U17W Cumbernauld AAC 49.21

5 3 49 Erin McCorgray U17W Kilbarchan AAC 48.12

6 DNS 135 Megan Mitchell U15W Strathearn Harriers

7 1 103 Emily Williams U15W Giffnock North AAC 46.78

8 6 88 Millie Newall U15W Springburn Harriers 51.19

TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 6 106 Emily Watson U17W Giffnock North AAC 45.69

2 7 164 Steven Cooper U15M Whitemoss Amateur AC 51.65

3 1 130 Leo Chalamanda U15M Strathearn Harriers 42.60

4 DNS 1 Holly Ovens Fife AC

5 2 73 Lily Simon U15W Pitreavie AAC 43.39

6 5 147 Erin Lee U15W Perth Strathtay Harriers 45.55

7 3 38 Courtney Barbour U15W Annan & District AC 44.23

8 4 89 Olivia Boyle U17W Whitemoss Amateur AC 45.25

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

300m Heat 1

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

300m Heat 2



TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 6 100 Alexandra Cathie U17W Whitemoss Amateur AC 44.50

2 4 154 Finn McCafferty U15M Cumbernauld AAC 43.52

3 7 179 Dima Graham U15M Gala Harriers 44.73

4 1 175 James Clark U15M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 39.54

5 DNS 11 Ross Duffin U15M Law & District AAC

6 2 27 Sofia Vidak U17W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 40.54

7 5 152 Codie McHolm U17W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 43.76

8 3 205 Charlotte D'Arcy U15W Banchory Stonehaven 43.01

TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 8 6 Alice Robertson Sen W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 1:10.69

2 2 177 Nicola Farmer U20W Springburn Harriers 1:01.68

3 4 195 Zaynah Aziz Sen W Edinburgh AC 1:02.36

4 6 193 Caroline MacConnell U20W Giffnock North AAC 1:02.63

5 3 142 Connie Campbell Sen W Inverness Harriers A A C 1:02.16

6 1 80 Chloe Louise Cheyne U20W Inverness Harriers A A C 1:01.55

7 7 16 Rachel Muir U20W Kilbarchan AAC 1:04.56

8 5 181 Mhia Mouat Sen W Aberdeen AAC 1:10.76

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

300m Heat 3

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 1



TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 DNS 184 Phoebe Moncur Sen W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

2 3 77 Ryan Curran U17M Nairn Area A A C 58.69

3 2 124 Ross Gourlay U17M Giffnock North AAC 56.82

4 6 136 Rachel Callan U20W Giffnock North AAC 59.83

5 DNS 17 Daniel Martin U17M Giffnock North AAC

6 1 94 Andrew Mckechnie U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 55.04

7 4 190 Leah Keisler U20W Law & District AAC 59.09

8 5 20 Eve Denholm Sen W Giffnock North AAC 59.77

TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 2 92 Rohin O'Neill U20M Hamilton & District AAC 56.34

2 3 198 Steven Bryce Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 57.78

3 DNS 191 Matthew Reid U17M Hamilton & District AAC

4 DNS 173 Philippa Millage V40 W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

5 DNS 185 Iain Hare U20M Edinburgh AC

6 DNS 169 Mhairi Hendry Sen W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

7 1 119 Lucky Eduwu U17M Shettleston Harriers 55.67

8 4 138 Sophie Haldane Sen W Giffnock North AAC 59.69

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 2

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 3



TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1

2 DNS 199 Mhairi Patience Sen W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

3 DNS 155 Cameron Brown U17M Law & District AAC

4 DNS 172 Gavin Wilson U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

5 DNS 137 Alasdair McMonagle U20M Cumbernauld AAC

6 DNS 112 Jill Cherry Sen W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

7 1 140 Daniel Boyle U17M Giffnock North AAC 55.24

8 2 69 Neil Hutchison Sen M Giffnock North AAC 55.67

TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1

2 DNS 189 Andrew Baird U20M Kilmarnock Harriers & AC

3 3 59 Kieran Halliday Sen M Cumbernauld AAC 55.11

4 2 174 Caleb McLeod U17M Pitreavie AAC 54.72

5 DNS 19 Finbar Horgan Sen M N/A

6 DNS 87 Ruairidh Campbell Sen M Tweed, Leader, Jed Track

7 1 188 Jacob Luc U20M Giffnock North AAC 54.14

8 DNS 202 Stacey Downie Sen W Edinburgh AC

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 4

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 5



TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 6 51 Ross O'Brien U20M Giffnock North AAC 56.14

2 3 31 Andrew Baldwin Sen M Aberdeen AAC 53.82

3 4 133 Ewan McArthur Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 54.61

4 1 200 Stewart Clark Sen M Inverness Harriers A A C 52.44

5 DNS 35 Thomas Carter Sen M Aberdeen AAC

6 DNS 201 Blair Alexander Sen M Giffnock North AAC

7 5 192 Richard Arthurs U20M Livingston & District AAC 55.47

8 2 52 Euan O'Brien U17M Giffnock North AAC 53.73

TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1

2 6 187 Christopher Boyle Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 53.38

3 3 122 Ewan Purves U20M Edinburgh AC 51.31

4 1 40 James McClafferty Sen M Law & District AAC 50.79

5 2 196 Steven Perrie-Clyde Sen M Pitreavie AAC 51.19

6 4 60 Calum Mackenzie U17M Cumbernauld AAC 51.59

7 7 148 Ross Veitch U20M Giffnock North AAC 53.83

8 5 171 David Wilson Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 52.70

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 6

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 7



TRACK RESULT

Time:

Event number T

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 3 183 Ben Knowles U20M Pitreavie AAC 50.85

2 DNS 194 Marcus Archer Sen M Aberdeen AAC

3 4 74 Robbie Shaw Sen M Aberdeen AAC 52.36

4 DNS 96 Kyle Alexander Sen M Giffnock North AAC

5 1 182 Greg Louden Sen M Lasswade 50.52

6 2 93 Aidan Brady Sen M Livingston & District AAC 50.79

7 DNS 163 Mark Holliman Sen M North Ayrshire AC

8 DNS 139 Lewis Hainey U17M Inverclyde AC

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +4.1

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 12 Anna Hawthorne U13W Giffnock North AAC 15.48

2 2 105 Anna Kelly U13W Springburn Harriers 14.43

3 7 158 Helena Fadeyibi U13W Hamilton & District AAC 17.07

4 5 78 India Wood U13W Hamilton & District AAC 15.73

5 1 109 Lewis Carroll U15M Hamilton & District AAC 14.32

6 3 160 Mairi Nicholson U13W Kilbarchan AAC 14.95

7 6 157 Sarah Fadeyibi U13W Hamilton & District AAC 16.74

8 DNS 72 Eilidh Govan U15W Hamilton & District AAC

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

400m Heat 8

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 1

U20



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +2.5

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 61 Genevieve Nordmann U15W Giffnock North AAC 14.83

2 2 118 Maisie Ling U15W Giffnock North AAC 14.46

3 6 68 Sophie Shearer U13W Hamilton & District AAC 16.25

4 3 131 Josie Anderson U13W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.77

5 1 97 Lauren Kane U15W Hamilton & District AAC 14.46

6 DNS 120 Jack Burns U13M Whitemoss Amateur AC

7 5 67 Alyx McGrillen U13W Hamilton & District AAC 15.40

8 DNS 30 Gemma Welsh Sen W Springburn Harriers

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +4.1

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 3 126 Kate Seenan U15W Giffnock North AAC 13.99

2 6 4 Hannah Maison U15W Springburn Harriers 14.43

3 1 84 Tiana Greenshields U15W Hamilton & District AAC 13.28

4 4 161 Millie Baker U15W Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.14

5 2 36 Lauren McNair U15W Law & District AAC 13.50

6 5 33 Hannah Kulke U17W Hamilton & District AAC 14.16

7 7 22 Annabelle Nordmann U15W Giffnock North AAC 14.59

8 8 71 Rachel Watson U15W Law & District AAC 14.64

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 2

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 3



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +3.4

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 5 70 Susannah Kay U15W Law & District AAC 14.02

2 8 116 Blaire Duncan U13W Giffnock North AAC 14.82

3 2 76 Jak Weir U15M Law & District AAC 13.46

4 1 79 Dylan Gee U15M North Ayrshire AC 12.60

5 4 135 Megan Mitchell U15W Strathearn Harriers 13.98

6 3 107 Zoe Loughrey U15W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 13.74

7 6 44 Orla Brown U15W Hamilton & District AAC 14.22

8 7 101 Hannah Todd U17W Law & District AAC 14.30

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +2.8

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 3 24 Kaitlyn Clark U15W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 13.42

2 5 42 Jade Gray U17W Law & District AAC 13.62

3 DNS 159 Graeme Breslin V55 M Corstorphine AAC

4 6 58 Rosie Watson U17M Law & District AAC 13.72

5 4 83 Laura Watson U15W Law & District AAC 13.49

6 1 23 Emma Clark U13W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.79

7 2 127 Jessie Caig U15W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 13.19

8 DNS 38 Courtney Barbour U15W Annan & District AC

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 4

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 5



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +1.8

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 141 Hannah  McDermott U15W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 13.18

2 DNS 28 Zuzanna Szafranska Sen W Kilbarchan AAC

3 2 102 William Bailey U17M Motherwell AC 13.05

4 6 121 Lucia McKenna U13W Motherwell AC 14.23

5 1 5 Sophie Evans U17W Law & District AAC 12.89

6 DNS 145 Dakota  Sattar U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

7 5 134 Emily Roooney U20W Cumbernauld AAC 13.93

8 3 14 Chloe Hill U15W Larkhall YMCA Harriers 13.12

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +1.9

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 DNS 15 Poppy Ballantyne U13W Giffnock North AAC

2 3 150 Grace Young U15W Cumbernauld AAC 12.86

3 DNS 39 Hazel Shanley Sen W Livingston & District AAC

4 4 167 Charlie Farndon U17M Strathearn Harriers 12.99

5 2 162 Lorne Kerr Sen W Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 12.81

6 1 146 Emma Pedrana Sen W Pitreavie AAC 12.51

7 DNS 132 Dani Mauchlen U20W Pitreavie AAC

8 5 75 Cara-Jay Murdoch Sen W Law & District AAC 13.24

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 6

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 7



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +4.2

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 7 130 Leo Chalamanda U15M Strathearn Harriers 12.89

2 3 115 Owen Murphy U15M Law & District AAC 12.08

3 2 114 Lois Garland U20M Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.04

4 1 95 Cameron Martin U17M Law & District AAC 11.94

5 4 203 Kathryn Christie  Sen W Edinburgh AC 12.14

6 6 34 Eilidh De Klerk Sen W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12.58

7 DNS 55 Thomas Brennan U15M North Uist AAC

8 5 2 Freya Cowan U20W Giffnock North AAC 12.44

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +3.0

Lane Place No. Club Time

1

2 DNS 86 Andrea Goodman Sen W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

3 2 57 Ross Paterson Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 12.08

4 1 151 Tristan Bernardo Freulon Sen M Glasgow University AC 11.97

5 DNS 81 Chloe Lambert Sen W Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC

6 3 56 Paul Easdale Sen M Shettleston Harriers 12.10

7 5 46 Finlay Brogan U17M Edinburgh AC 12.57

8 4 13 Sarah Malone Sen W Edinburgh AC 12.23

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 8

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 9

W



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +2.1

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 4 108 Cameron Forbes U20M Edinburgh AC 11.58

2 DNS 129 Omar Bajo U15M Edinburgh AC

3 1 43 Dean Patterson U17M Larkhall YMCA Harriers 10.93

4 DNS 47 Rory Brogan U15M Edinburgh AC

5 5 66 Drew Yeoman Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 11.67

6 2 128 Cole Queen U17M Glasgow School of Sport 11.36

7 3 197 Mateo Hughes U17M Edinburgh AC 11.46

8 6 144 Tathagata Majumdar U17M Giffnock North AAC 11.87

TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +2.1

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 DNS 156 Euan Cunningham U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers

2 4 21 Jason Wu Sen M Giffnock North AAC 11.46

3 2 53 Ben McGuire Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 11.11

4 1 25 Jamie Stevenson Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 10.95

5 3 54 Stephen Johnston U20M Kilbarchan AAC 11.36

6 6 85 Euan Urquhart Sen M Victoria Park City of Glasgow 
AC 11.53

7 5 125 Bailey Gallagher U17M Airdrie Harriers 11.53

8 7 110 Callum Letham Sen M Stirling University AC 11.63

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 10

GAA - Sprints Gala    Wed 7th July

100m Heat 11



TRACK RESULT

Time: Round 2

Event number T +2.8

Lane Place No. Club Time

1 7 117 Calum McWilliam Sen M Giffnock North AAC 11.20

2 DNS 168 Allan Hamilton Sen M Edinburgh AC

3 5 41 Kade Thomas Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 11.06

4 6 29 Rory Voss U17M Pitreavie AAC 11.10

5 1 111 Krishawn Aiken Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 10.59

6 3 26 Alec Thomas Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 10.84

7 2 98 Stephen Dunlop Sen M Kilbarchan AAC 10.61

8 4 18 Ethan Pottie Sen M Glasgow University AC 11.02
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Time:
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Lane Place No. Club Time
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